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The menu of Mike's Chili Gyros from Hamilton contains about 60 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $7.5 for a dish / drink.
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Mike's Chili Gyros Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.0
Entrées

SIDE OF CHEESE FRIES $4.5

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $5.0
Dessert

CHEESE CAKE $5.0
Hamburgers

JALAPENO CHEESE BURGER $9.0

Lunch Special

PICK 2 $7.3
Combos
1. GYRO COMBO $12.5

Assorted Sandwiches

HOT DOG PLAIN $1.8

Dinner Plates

DINNER PLATE LAMB BEEF OR

CHICKEN $15.0
Greek Gyros Station(The
Photo Is Indicative)

LAMB GYROS $7.5

Snacks And Stuff

BAG OF FRIES $5.0

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES $3.0
Sandwiches And Gyros
VEGETARIAN GYRO $6.0
Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $7.0
Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER $9.0

Char-Grilledangus

Burgers
BBQ TEXAS BURGER $9.0

Classic Original Gyros

1/2 BEEF AND 1/2 CHICKEN GYRO  $8.5

Pita Wraps / Double
Deckers

MONSTER B.L.T $8.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA $5.0
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Snacks & Sides

SIDE OF CHEESE STICKS
SIDE OF ONION RINGS

Gyros
GYROS
CHICKEN GYRO

Mike&#39;S Famous
Cincy Chili - Chili And
Spaghetti

REGULAR CHILI AND SPAGHETTI
LARGE CHILI AND SPAGHETTI

Fresh Super Salads
SIGNATURE GYRO SALAD
CHILI NACHO SALAD

Uncategorized

CHEESE CONEY
BBQ GYRO

Ingredients Used
CHEDDAR CHEESE
CHEESE

FETA CHEESE

Sandwiches
PHILLY GYRO

THE CLUB

THE REUBEN

CHILI CHEESE SANDWICH

$4.8
$4.3

$7.5

$7.0
$9.0

$8.8
$8.3

$28.0

$8.5

$1.5

$1.5

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$2.9

1/2 Lb. Big Burgers

MIKE'S BIG BURGER

GREEK CUCUMBER BURGER
BURGER BACON DELUXE
MEGA GYRO BURGER

Salads

GREEK SALAD

CHEF SALAD

CHICKEN GYRO SALAD
TOSSED SALAD

TUNA SALAD

Combo

6. SALAD COMBO
5. 3-CONEY COMBO
4. BURGER COMBO
3. 3-WAY COMBO

2. CONEY COMBO

Side Dishes

SIDE OF CHICKEN NUGGETS
SIDE OF FRIES

SIDE OF CHILI CHEESE FRIES
SIDE OF FRIED MUSHROOM
SIDE OF JALAPENO POPPERS

SIDE OF LOADED CHILI CHEESE
FRIES

SIDE OF GREEK FRIES
SIDE OF RANCHERO FRIES
SIDE OF GYRO FRIES

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.8

$7.0
$9.0
$8.8
$6.3
$7.3

$10.3
$9.3
$12.3
$12.5
$9.3

$3.8
$3.0
$5.5
$4.3
$4.3

$7.0

$5.5
$7.0
$8.3
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Mike's Chili Gyros

2045 SOUTH ERIE HIGHWAY Opening Hours:
HAMILTON, OH 45011-4123, Monday 10:00 -22:00
Hamilton, United States Tuesday 10:00 -22:00

Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -23:00
Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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