

https://menuweb.menu 2045 SOUTH ERIE HIGHWAY HAMILTON, OH 45011-4123, Hamilton, United States +15137376666 - http://www.mikeschiliandgyros.com/









Desserts		Snacks And Stuff	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0	BAG OF FRIES	\$5.0
Entrées		Lunch Beverages	
SIDE OF CHEESE FRIES	\$4.5	BEVERAGES	\$3.0
Vegetarian Dishes	Sandwiches And Gyros		
CARROT CAKE	\$5.0	VEGETARIAN GYRO	\$6.0
Dessert		Salads And Chili	
CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0	BOWL OF CHILI	\$7.0
Hamburgers		Burger City	
JALAPENO CHEESE BURGER	\$9.0	CHILI CHEESE BURGER	\$9.0
Lunch Special		Char-Grilledangus	
PICK 2	\$7.3	Burgers	
Combos		BBQ TEXAS BURGER	\$9.0
1. GYRO COMBO	\$12.5	Classic Original Gyros	
Assorted Sandwiches	}	1/2 BEEF AND 1/2 CHICKEN GYRO	\$8.5
HOT DOG PLAIN	\$1.8	Pita Wraps / Double	
<u>-</u>		Deckers	
Dinner Plates		MONSTER B.L.T	\$8.5
DINNER PLATE LAMB BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$15.0	TI T 06 D: 1	
		These Types Of Dishes	3
Greek Gyros Station(T	Are Being Served		
Photo Is Indicative)		MEAT	
LAMB GYROS	\$7.5	Mixed Specialties	

BAKLAVA

\$5.0

Snacks & Sides		1/2 Lb. Big Burgers	
SIDE OF CHEESE STICKS	\$4.8	MIKE'S BIG BURGER	\$9.0
SIDE OF ONION RINGS	\$4.3	GREEK CUCUMBER BURGER	\$9.0
		BURGER BACON DELUXE	\$9.0
Gyros		MEGA GYRO BURGER	\$9.8
GYROS			
CHICKEN GYRO	\$7.5	Salads	
		GREEK SALAD	\$7.0
Mike'S Famous		CHEF SALAD	\$9.0
Cincy Chili - Chili And		CHICKEN GYRO SALAD	\$8.8
Spaghetti		TOSSED SALAD	\$6.3
REGULAR CHILI AND SPAGHETTI	\$7.0	TUNA SALAD	\$7.3
LARGE CHILI AND SPAGHETTI	\$9.0	Combo	
Fresh Super Salads		6. SALAD COMBO	\$10.3
SIGNATURE GYRO SALAD	\$8.8	5. 3-CONEY COMBO	\$9.3
CHILI NACHO SALAD	\$8.3	4. BURGER COMBO	\$12.3
		3. 3-WAY COMBO	\$12.5
Uncategorized		2. CONEY COMBO	\$9.3
CHEESE CONEY	\$28.0		
BBQ GYRO	\$8.5	Side Dishes	
		SIDE OF CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.8
Ingredients Used		SIDE OF FRIES	\$3.0
CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$1.5	SIDE OF CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$5.5
CHEESE		SIDE OF FRIED MUSHROOM	\$4.3
FETA CHEESE	\$1.5	SIDE OF JALAPENO POPPERS	\$4.3
Sandwiches		SIDE OF LOADED CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
PHILLY GYRO	\$8.5	SIDE OF GREEK FRIES	\$5.5
THE CLUB	\$8.5	SIDE OF RANCHERO FRIES	\$7.0
THE REUBEN	\$8.5	SIDE OF GYRO FRIES	\$8.3
CHILI CHEESE SANDWICH	\$2.9		

Mike's Chili Gyros

2045 SOUTH ERIE HIGHWAY HAMILTON, OH 45011-4123, Hamilton, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -23:00 Saturday 10:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:00 -22:00



Made with Menu